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Boys Varsity Teams Report

Boys Varsity
Generated on 10/15/2022 2:48 pm

1 Mas. Jackson Team Score: 53
ATHLETE NAME ATHLETE TIME ATHLETE PLACEMENT
ELLIOT ZUCKETT 00:15:31.86 2

ELIILG 00:15:59.27 7

WILLIAM PRATO 00:16:12.63 1"

CARTER HULL 00:16:35.64 15

CAEL BALL 00:16:45.48 18

SEAN MCNULTY 00:17:08.04 (25)

JOSHUA HUZYAK 00:17:46.33 (36)

2 Mass. Perry Team Score: 62
ATHLETE NAME ATHLETE TIME ATHLETE PLACEMENT
CONNOR REED 00:15:43.56 3

ALEX HILL 00:15:52.28 6

COOPER REED 00:16:05.61 10

LOGAN REESE 00:16:13.98 12

OWEN RAIR 00:17:30.34 31

JAYDEN SIMONSON 00:17:34.80 (33)

HAYDEN GIAUQUE 00:18:13.95 (41)

3 Green Team Score: 68
ATHLETE NAME ATHLETE TIME ATHLETE PLACEMENT
THEO PAPAS 00:15:44.33 4

SPIRO PAPAS 00:16:02.04 9

ERIC DANDO 00:16:40.52 16

JOSH HENRY 00:16:41.67 17

MICHAEL ELSASS 00:17:01.98 22

EDGAR SAN JOSE 00:17:07.59 (23)

BEN PINE 00:17:31.87 (32)
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4 GlenOak Team Score: 72
ATHLETE NAME ATHLETE TIME ATHLETE PLACEMENT
THOMAS RICE 00:15:08.90 1

TESFAYE YOUNG 00:15:46.98 5

WESLEY MARSDEN 00:16:50.68 19

CANAAN SOMMERS 00:16:53.56 21

SEAN LYNCH 00:17:10.73 26

RYAN BRIDENTHAL 00:17:15.79 (28)

JACOB HARMS 00:18:00.39 (38)

5 Hoover Team Score: 79
ATHLETE NAME ATHLETE TIME ATHLETE PLACEMENT
NOAH JOHNSON 00:16:00.48 8

ZAVIER MEDINA 00:16:23.29 13

JACOB CRAIG 00:16:34.26 14

BRADEN TROPF 00:16:52.75 20

GABRIEL MCHOLM 00:17:07.97 24

KEVIN RENNER 00:17:14.69 (27)

THOMAS MOSHOLDER 00:17:27.09 (30)

6 Lake Team Score: 193
ATHLETE NAME ATHLETE TIME ATHLETE PLACEMENT
PRESTON RICKMAN 00:17:42.53 35

HOLDEN CLEMENS 00:17:48.01 37

JONATHON SMITH 00:18:01.72 39

GREYSON CLEMENS 00:18:11.39 40

JACOB ROUND 00:18:15.76 42

ISAIAH BALDRIDGE 00:18:18.20 (44)
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7 Canton McKinley

ATHLETE NAME
HUNTER GEARLING
ELIJAH CORRIN
THEO REID

HUNTER HIMEBAUGH
CALEB JOHNSON
REECE WICKER

EOIN JONES
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ATHLETE TIME

00:17:22.18

00:17:36.16

00:18:17.16

00:18:50.50

00:20:48.94

00:21:34.18

00:21:47.61

Team Score: 197

ATHLETE PLACEMENT
29
34
43
45
46
(47)

(48)
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