Boys Varsity Teams Report Boys Varsity

Generated on 10/15/2022 2:48 pm

1 Mas. Jackson

Team	Score	53
ICAIII		

ATHLETE NAME	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
ELLIOT ZUCKETT	00:15:31.86	2
ELI ILG	00:15:59.27	7
WILLIAM PRATO	00:16:12.63	11
CARTER HULL	00:16:35.64	15
CAEL BALL	00:16:45.48	18
SEAN MCNULTY	00:17:08.04	(25)
JOSHUA HUZYAK	00:17:46.33	(36)

2 Mass. Perry

Team Score: 62

ATHLETE NAME	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
CONNOR REED	00:15:43.56	3
ALEX HILL	00:15:52.28	6
COOPER REED	00:16:05.61	10
LOGAN REESE	00:16:13.98	12
OWEN RAIR	00:17:30.34	31
JAYDEN SIMONSON	00:17:34.80	(33)
HAYDEN GIAUQUE	00:18:13.95	(41)

3 Green

Team Score: 68

ATHLETE NAME	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
THEO PAPAS	00:15:44.33	4
SPIRO PAPAS	00:16:02.04	9
ERIC DANDO	00:16:40.52	16
JOSH HENRY	00:16:41.67	17
MICHAEL ELSASS	00:17:01.98	22
EDGAR SAN JOSE	00:17:07.59	(23)
BEN PINE	00:17:31.87	(32)

4 GlenOak Team Score: 72

ATHLETE NAME	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
THOMAS RICE	00:15:08.90	1
TESFAYE YOUNG	00:15:46.98	5
WESLEY MARSDEN	00:16:50.68	19
CANAAN SOMMERS	00:16:53.56	21
SEAN LYNCH	00:17:10.73	26
RYAN BRIDENTHAL	00:17:15.79	(28)
JACOB HARMS	00:18:00.39	(38)

5 Hoover Team Score: 79

ATHLETE NAME	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
NOAH JOHNSON	00:16:00.48	8
ZAVIER MEDINA	00:16:23.29	13
JACOB CRAIG	00:16:34.26	14
BRADEN TROPF	00:16:52.75	20
GABRIEL MCHOLM	00:17:07.97	24
KEVIN RENNER	00:17:14.69	(27)
THOMAS MOSHOLDER	00:17:27.09	(30)

6 Lake Team Score: 193

ATHLETE NAME	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
PRESTON RICKMAN	00:17:42.53	35
HOLDEN CLEMENS	00:17:48.01	37
JONATHON SMITH	00:18:01.72	39
GREYSON CLEMENS	00:18:11.39	40
JACOB ROUND	00:18:15.76	42
ISAIAH BALDRIDGE	00:18:18.20	(44)

Team Score: 197

7 Canton McKinley

ATHLETE NAME	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
HUNTER GEARLING	00:17:22.18	29
ELIJAH CORRIN	00:17:36.16	34
THEO REID	00:18:17.16	43
HUNTER HIMEBAUGH	00:18:50.50	45
CALEB JOHNSON	00:20:48.94	46
REECE WICKER	00:21:34.18	(47)
EOIN JONES	00:21:47.61	(48)